
05-03-2020
- 30-01-

2021

25-03-2019
- 28-02-

2020

01-11-2017
- 31-04-

2018

01-05-2018
- 31-07-

2018

2015-17

2012-15







sandrasanu88@gmail.com

+918589072416

Kunnelveli H



Manappuram P.O



Cherthala

 Skills

MS Office

Problem Solving

Communication

Team Building and Management

Leadership

 Interests

Cooking

Traveling

 Languages

Malayalam

English

Tamil

SANEESHA S

 Objective
I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for
the success of the organization.

 Experience

National Health Mission
Counsellor_Covid Brigade
Psycho Social Counselling
Emergency Control Room Management 

National Health Mission
Counsellor-Pariraksha Project
Psycho-Social Counselling
Community Organization 
Community Mental Health
Suicide Prevention

Chaithanya Occupational Therapy Center
Social Worker
Case Work
Psycho-Social Counselling

Mother Janaseva Charitable Trust
Social Worker
Counseling
Community Organization

 Education

M.G University Kottayam
MSW 



75%

MG University Kottayam
BA Sociology 
61%


