SANEESHA S

- 🧔 sandrasanu88@gmail.com
- **L** +918589072416
- Kunnelveli H
 Manappuram P.O
 Cherthala

\star Skills

MS Office Problem Solving Communication Team Building and Management Leadership Interests Cooking

Traveling

Languages

Malayalam English

Tamil

Objective

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

Experience

	National Health Mission Counsellor_Covid Brigade Psycho Social Counselling Emergency Control Room Management	05-03-2020 - 30-01- 2021
0	National Health Mission Counsellor-Pariraksha Project Psycho-Social Counselling Community Organization Community Mental Health Suicide Prevention	25-03-2019 - 28-02- 2020
	Chaithanya Occupational Therapy Center Social Worker Case Work Psycho-Social Counselling	01-11-2017 - 31-04- 2018
	Mother Janaseva Charitable Trust Social Worker Counseling Community Organization	01-05-2018 - 31-07- 2018
\$	Education M.G University Kottayam	2015-17
	MSW 75%	201017
	MG University Kottayam BA Sociology 61%	2012-15